105K500CS6-FA
Part Number 105K500CS6-FA
Manufacturer Cornell Dubilier Electronics
Description CAP NETWORK 1UF 500V 16DIP
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
105K500CS6-FA Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of 105K500CS6-FA
Manufacturer Part Number 105K500CS6-FA Category Capacitors
Manufacturer Cornell Dubilier Electronics Description CAP NETWORK 1UF 500V 16DIP
Package / Case Tube Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Rated 500V Tolerance ±10%
Temperature Coefficient - Size / Dimension 1.134" L x 0.701" W (28.80mm x 17.80mm)
Series Capstick® CS Ratings -
Packaging Tube Package / Case 16-DIP
Mounting Type Through Hole Height - Seated (Max) 0.319" (8.10mm)
Dielectric Material Polymer, Metallized Circuit Type Bussed
Capacitance 1µF
Dubilier Electronics with warrantied and confidence. RFQ 105K500CS6-FA : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for 105K500CS6-FA
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
105LC3600K5LM8 CAP FILM 1UF 10% 600VAC SMD Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105MABA01KIS CAP FILM 1UF 10% 800VDC RADIAL Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105HSM050M CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 50V THRU HOLE Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105K400CS6G CAP NETWORK 1UF 400V 14SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 350 pcs
105K500CS6G CAP NETWORK 1UF 500V 16SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105MABA05KJS CAP FILM 1UF 10% 1.2KVDC RADIAL Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105K250CS6 CAP NETWORK 1UF 250V 6DIP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105MABA02KHS CAP FILM 1UF 10% 600VDC RADIAL Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105K400CS6G-FA CAP NETWORK 1UF 400V 14SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105M02QB47 FILTER RC 47 OHM/1.0UF TH Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105K250CS6-FA CAP NETWORK 1UF 250V 6DIP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105M12 NETWORK SWITCH-UNMANAGED 5 PORT Red Lion Controls 500 pcs
105HC4700K2UM8 CAP FILM 1UF 10% 700VAC CHAS MT Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105KXM100M CAP ALUM 1UF 20% 100V THRU HOLE Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105K400CS6 CAP NETWORK 1UF 400V 14DIP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105LC3600KL505HM6 CAP FILM 1UF 10% 600VAC SMD Illinois Capacitor 500 pcs
105K500CS6G-FA CAP NETWORK 1UF 500V 16SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105K500CS6 CAP NETWORK 1UF 500V 16DIP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105K250CS6G-FA CAP NETWORK 1UF 250V 6SMD Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
105K400CS6-FA CAP NETWORK 1UF 400V 14DIP Cornell Dubilier Electronics (CDE) 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
105K500CS6-FA Details PDF